13600	\$138093
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900251781709
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIVED 13 OCT - 1 AH 10: 45
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	OCT - 1 2013 T CLINE 13 OCT - 1 AH IO 50

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 10/1/13

ş

1

NAME: FIRST PAWN HOLDING, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST: 125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE



13 OCT

ł

-A.H 10

പ്പ

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	
OF	
FIRST PAWN HOLDING, LLC	

13 OCT -

10: UN

g

The undersigned authorized representative, desiring to form a limited liability company under the Florida Limited Liability Company Act, hereby states the following:

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is First Pawn Holding, LLC.
- 2. The mailing address and street address of the initial principal office of the limited liability company is:

215 Fifth Street, Suite 100 West Palm Beach, Florida 33401

3. The name and Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Corporation Service Company 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee, Florida 33401

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated herein, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in that capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

CORPOR	ATION SERVICE COMPANY
By:	Man
Title:	Maria Long Assistant Secretary

4. The effective date of the organization of the limited liability company shall be upon filing.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed these Articles of Organization this 17^{+1} day of September, 2013.

ROSS D. COHEN, Authorized Representative

14848259_1.doc

X.